
YC Safety Committee

Member Role Phone Bldg Email

Oppenheim, Peter Risk & Emergency Management 928-717-7958 20 peter.oppenheim@yc.edu

Ferguson Bryan, Robb Learning Center (928) 776-2079 1 Robb.Ferguson@yc.edu 

Dvorak, Dave Police Officer 28 Dave.Dvorak@yc.edu 

McGuire, Lucy Human Resources (928) 776-2289 30 Lucy.McGuire@yc.edu 

Schmidt, Josh HPER Faculty,Phys Ed (928) 717-7376 2-139A Joshua.Schmidt@yc.edu 

Burns, Patrick IT (928) 776-2055 6 patrick.burns@yc.edu 

Perey, James Dean, Verde Valley (928) 634-6513 Verde Valley James.Perey@yc.edu 

Allmon, Charles CTEC Instructor (928) 771-6113 CTEC Charles.Allmon@yc.edu 

Delorme, Mark Assoc. Dean, Nursing (928) 771-6179 3 Mark.Delorme@yc.edu 

del Castillo, Connie Human Resources (928) 776-2217 30 connie.delcastillo@yc.edu

Jenniges, Shar Director, Residential Life 2207 8,10 Shar.Jenniges@yc.edu 

Phillips, Karla Assoc. Dean (928) 717-7725 Chino Valley karla.phillips@yc.edu

TBD Director Sedona

Crean, Ryan Student 8 rcrean@scholar.yc.edu 

Shockley, Noel Facilities (928) 899-5415 20 Noel.Bossen@yc.edu 
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